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• Real-time vehicle tracking  
• Information for passengers on the 

real position of particular 
connections 

• Automated information for drivers 
in places of guaranteed transfers 

• Support of operator control  
• Check of operation performed for 

the client 
 

• Vehicle priority 
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Vehicle tracking in Prague 
Integrated Transport (PID) 

• Vehicle position detection 

• Assigning vehicle to the timetable 

• Evaluation of variations from the timetable 

• Departure from the stop  
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Vehicle tracking in Prague 
integrated transport 



• Using GPS and vehicle data (announced stop, 
line, connection, order, etc.) 

• Using infra-beacon 
Goal is to assign message from the vehicle to 

scheduled timetable 
Vehicle identification, timetable keeping, vehicle position 

• Setting of messages send from the vehicle 

Vehicle position detection 
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Departure from the stop 

8 – 18 m A) 

B) 

C) 

D) 
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470 m 
410 m 

A1 

A2 

B1 

B2 

Přihlášení k SSZ 

Odhlášení od SSZ 

Vehicle priority 
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Registration to the intersection 

Logout from the intersection 



Ix Uzel
1 699
2 693
3 168

8525
4 148

8547
5 930
6 481
7 4
8 208
9 237

5 6 m1

Provozní rychlost

karta č. 5                    176/A                    ZPĚT
Z ZPĚT 1 2 3 4

23,73

m2

Platí od: 14.5.2012          typ výk.: 1          char.výk.: False Sm. 1 50 4400 4
18,64

2 Stadion Strahov 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0 0
2 U Palaty 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 400 400 1
2 Hřebenka 2:00 3:00 2:00 3:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 2:00 3:00 1:00 2:00 700 1100 5

201 SSZ Holečkova - Zapova 0:37 3:37 0:37 3:37 0:37 2:37 0:37 3:37 0:37 3:37 0:37 2:37 0 1100 1
2 Holečkova 1:23 5:00 1:23 5:00 1:23 4:00 1:23 5:00 1:23 5:00 1:23 4:00 850 1950 1

201 SSZ Holečkova - přechod u zast. Kobr0:02 5:02 0:02 5:02 0:02 4:02 0:02 5:02 0:02 5:02 0:02 4:02 0 1950 1
2 x Kobrova 0:58 6:00 0:58 6:00 0:58 5:00 0:58 6:00 0:58 6:00 0:58 5:00 350 2300 2
4 Švandovo divadlo 1:00 7:00 1:00 7:00 1:00 6:00 1:00 7:00 1:00 7:00 1:00 6:00 500 2800 2
4 Arbesovo náměstí 1:00 8:00 1:00 8:00 1:00 7:00 1:00 8:00 1:00 8:00 1:00 7:00 250 3050 3
4 Jiráskovo náměstí 3:00 11:00 3:00 11:00 3:00 10:00 3:00 11:00 3:00 11:00 3:00 10:00 900 3950 3
9 Karlovo náměstí 3:00 14:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 11:00 3:00 14:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 11:00 400 4350 2

Vyrovnávací doby 3:00 3:00 2:00 2:00 2:00

18,64 21,75

2:00

21,75 23,73

Vehicle priority 
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Registration to the intersection 
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